KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2014-25831 10/22/14 23:4723:47:06 MWINNE
2014-25830 10/22/14 23:4323:43:54 MWINNE
2014-25829 10/22/14 22:5722:57:26 MWINNE
2014-25828 10/22/14 22:5422:54:25 MWINNE
2014-25827 10/22/14 22:4322:43:57 210
2014-25826 10/22/14 22:3222:32:47 210
2014-25825 10/22/14 22:2522:25:45 210
2014-25824 10/22/14 22:1022:10:53 210
2014-25823 10/22/14 22:0122:01:05 210
2014-25822 10/22/14 21:4621:46:44 210
2014-25821 10/22/14 21:4221:42:17 210
2014-25820 10/22/14 21:3521:35:12 210
2014-25819 10/22/14 21:1721:17:05 210
2014-25818 10/22/14 21:1221:12:06 210
2014-25817 10/22/14 21:0021:00:25 210
2014-25816 10/22/14 20:5020:50:34 210
2014-25815 10/22/14 20:2220:22:29 210
2014-25814 10/22/14 20:0820:08:30 210
2014-25813 10/22/14 20:0720:07:20 210
2014-25812 10/22/14 19:4519:45:25 210
2014-25811 10/22/14 19:3819:38:33 172
2014-25810 10/22/14 19:1519:15:56 210
2014-25809 10/22/14 18:5518:55:08 210
2014-25808 10/22/14 18:3918:39:43 210
2014-25807 10/22/14 18:3318:33:25 210
2014-25806 10/22/14 18:2818:28:31 210
2014-25805 10/22/14 18:2518:25:05 210
2014-25804 10/22/14 18:2418:24:28 210
2014-25803 10/22/14 18:0218:02:25 210
2014-25802 10/22/14 17:3817:38:42 210
2014-25801 10/22/14 17:2517:25:21 207
2014-25800 10/22/14 17:1617:16:44 210
2014-25799 10/22/14 17:0617:06:44 210
2014-25798 10/22/14 17:0317:03:57 210
2014-25797 10/22/14 16:5416:54:32 207
2014-25796 10/22/14 16:5816:58:12 LT141
2014-25795 10/22/14 16:3816:38:48 210
2014-25794 10/22/14 16:3716:37:41 210
2014-25793 10/22/14 16:3216:32:56 210
2014-25792 10/22/14 16:3216:32:21 68
2014-25791 10/22/14 16:1516:15:51 68
2014-25790 10/22/14 16:1416:14:43 S157
2014-25789 10/22/14 16:1416:14:15 68
2014-25788 10/22/14 15:5515:55:38 68
2014-25787 10/22/14 15:5415:54:04 68
2014-25786 10/22/14 15:5015:50:04 68
2014-25785 10/22/14 15:4315:43:22 68
2014-25784 10/22/14 15:1915:19:49 68

Location/Address
131 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ BROWN STREET, KINGSTO...

300 AARON COURT, KINGSTON
74 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON
19 STANLEY STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

HASBROUCK AVENUE @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGS...

LA ROMA PIZZERIA

RADIO SHACK

108 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE

CHILDREN'S HOME

STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

56 DERRENBACHER STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

146 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
DUNKIN DONUTS (WALL STREET)

20 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
FLOW LOUNGE

55 HUDSON STREET, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

RONDOUT MARKET

ROBERTI'S MARINA - SEE LOU'S BOAT BASIN
ABEEL ST @ DUNN, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KING...
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

195 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

RONDOUT MARKET

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
CHILDREN'S HOME

WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

PEARL STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
UC OFFICE BUILDING

FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA

PINE STREET DENTAL

BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON

9 COFFEY PLACE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA

MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT
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Signal/Individual Type

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PATROL REQUEST 12 H1
REPOSSESSION 93

SICK REPORT 118

CITIZEN SERVICE 24

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PATROL REQUEST 12
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

CIVIL MATTER 08

LARCENY 44

DISTURBANCE 02

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FOLLOW-UP 04F

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
FRAUD 42A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE... P
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MISSING PERSON 49
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SICK REPORT 118

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
HARASSMENT 27

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113 H3
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-25783
2014-25782
2014-25781
2014-25780
2014-25779
2014-25778
2014-25777
2014-25776
2014-25775
2014-25774
2014-25773
2014-25772
2014-25771
2014-25770
2014-25769
2014-25768
2014-25767
2014-25766
2014-25765
2014-25764
2014-25763
2014-25762
2014-25761
2014-25760
2014-25759
2014-25758
2014-25757
2014-25756
2014-25755
2014-25754
2014-25753
2014-25752
2014-25751
2014-25750
2014-25749
2014-25748
2014-25747
2014-25746
2014-25745
2014-25744
2014-25743
2014-25742
2014-25741
2014-25740
2014-25739
2014-25738
2014-25737
2014-25736

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/22/14 15:1315:13:16
10/22/14 15:1215:12:57
10/22/14 15:1015:10:13
10/22/14 15:0415:04:52
10/22/14 15:0415:04:18
10/22/14 14:2114:21:07
10/22/14 14:1814:18:13
10/22/14 14:1014:10:35
10/22/14 14:0614:06:07
10/22/14 14:0414:04:19
10/22/14 13:5113:51:37
10/22/14 13:4113:41:12
10/22/14 13:3913:39:47
10/22/14 13:1513:15:41
10/22/14 12:5212:52:03
10/22/14 12:0112:01:27
10/22/14 11:5911:59:36
10/22/14 10:5610:56:42
10/22/14 10:5610:56:28
10/22/14 10:5310:53:18
10/22/14 10:4410:44:47
10/22/14 10:5210:52:10
10/22/14 10:1810:18:26
10/22/14 10:1510:15:46
10/22/14 09:4609:46:27
10/22/14 09:3009:30:12
10/22/14 09:1309:13:44
10/22/14 09:0309:03:04
10/22/14 09:0109:01:46
10/22/14 08:5208:52:39
10/22/14 08:5108:51:43
10/22/14 08:4808:48:04
10/22/14 08:1608:16:41
10/22/14 07:3807:38:25
10/22/14 07:1907:19:19
10/22/14 06:1606:16:54
10/22/14 05:4305:43:01
10/22/14 05:2405:24:38
10/22/14 04:2004:20:42
10/22/14 03:3203:32:03
10/22/14 03:1803:18:36
10/22/14 02:0902:09:53
10/22/14 01:5601:56:41
10/22/14 01:5001:50:35
10/22/14 01:4801:48:34
10/22/14 01:1901:19:31
10/22/14 00:3200:32:42
10/22/14 00:3200:32:51

210

68

68

68

68

LT132
162

11

162

11

11

162

162

162

162

162

11

162

11

162

162

11

162

11

162

162

162
LT138
162

162
LT138
162

162

162

162
MWINNE
220
MWINNE
136
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
202
MWINNE

Location/Address

, KINGSTON

CVS PHARMACY

SPRING STREET, KINGSTON
CSX OVERPASS

TEN BROECK AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGST...

UC SURROGATE COURT

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
OLD BRIDGE

PEARL STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL

FOXHALL AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
7 CROSS ST, KINGSTON

BURGER KING

UC DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES
ALBANY AVE @ CHANDLER DR, KINGSTON
258 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

ALBANY AVE @ TEN BROECK AVE, KINGSTON
144 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

WEST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON

533 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APARTMENTS
121 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

UC SURROGATE COURT

KINGSTON CITY COURT

35 HONE STREET, KINGSTON

ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

ESOPUS TOWN COURT

CASA VILLA RESTAURANT

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL

OLD DUTCH REFORMED CHURCH

9 COFFEY PLACE, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

41 HANRATTY STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

HENRY STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON
MORGAN STANLEY / SMITH BARNEY

, KINGSTON

BUDGET 19 MOTEL

CVS PHARMACY

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS
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Signal/Individual
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

TOWED VEHICLE 64

FIGHT 09

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
PATROL REQUEST 12
HARASSMENT 27

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105
LOST PROPERTY 20
HARASSMENT 27

M/V COMPLAINT 39

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

WARRANT ARREST 81A
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
FRAUD 42A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DISABLED VEHICLE 05
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
DISPUTE 27D

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
CHECK WELFARE 111

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
CHECK WELFARE 111
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
ESCORT 14
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
SICK REPORT 118

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

V2

R2

NR

H2

H1

H1

H2

H1

R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100 Search Engine Result List

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer Location/Address Signal/Individual Type Disposition Section
2014-25735 10/22/14 00:0900:09:30 202 124 RAILROAD AVENUE, KINGSTON BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D Call for Service
Total Hits: 97
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